IN-0008672

ALEXANDRA KOLENDRIANOS

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657
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01/09/2026 11:00 AM | Drive + Install PO: Invoice Date:

ballroom Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
01/10/2026 10:00 AM | Install Cocktail Hour The Parker Palm Springs

01/10/2026 11:30 PM | Strike 4200 E Palm Canyon Dr #5230, Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova
01/11/2026 12:00 PM | Drive Back To Los Palm Springs, CA 92264
Angeles

On site contact: Alexandra (323)
363-9005

Description Qtty Price Total
Cocktail Hour

Bars - New York - Folding 8' 2 $1,650.00 T $3,300.00

3 frame molding fronts with wall paper in the center, wallpaper from
spoon flower, bar painted in Behr "loft light" high gloss

8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Pedestals - New York - Molding Inserts 4 $350.00 T $1,400.00

with wallpaper inser from spoon flower, painted in Behr "loft light" high
gloss

30"x 18" x 48"H

Panels - Freestanding Oval Wall 2 $1,100.00 T $2,200.00

wallpaper from spoon flower for front only, sides and back painted in
Behr "loft light" high gloss, rounded escort list printed 40" x 80"H for
each panel mounted on thin plywood (sides painted)

5wx 5'Dx101"H

Printing & Installation on panel 2 $600.00 T $1,200.00

matte finish for wallpaper print

Total Cocktail Hour $8,100.00
Foyer

Draping For Pullbacks - 320" x 12'H (Olive Como) 1 $6,900.00 T $6,900.00

dimensions are approx, need to measure, pipe and base placed
between marble columns for pullbacks at door openings, double sided
at glass entrance,

pipe and base, sandbags, olive tiebacks

Valance In Stock - 70' 1 $0.00 T $0.00

olive

——mmmmm——_  Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small) 1 $5,000.00 T $5,000.00

.II_JI-| painted Behr - Vanilla Frost high gloss

16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request
Total Foyer $11,900.00
Reception

Draping For Stage & Pullbacks - 60'W x 16'H (Olive 1 $2,000.00 T $2,000.00
Como)

2 door opening & 18'W stage backdrop, valance, pipe and base sand
bags,
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Description
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Dj Booths - Santa Barbara - Moulding - Multicolor
painted arcade white high gloss
47"W x 25"D x 48"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Services

Friday Drive + Install
Saturday - Touchups & Strike
Sunday- Drive Back

Truck & Gas Surcharge

Hotel Rooms: 2 nights

Per Diems

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $600.00

Total Reception

3 $650.00
3 $650.00
3 $250.00
1 $600.00
1 $1,600.00
3 $237.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$600.00

$2,600.00

$1,950.00
$1,950.00
$750.00
$600.00
$1,600.00

$§711.00

$22,600.00
$7,561.00
$678.00
$452.00
$2,203.50
($0.00)
$33,494.50
($33,494.50)
$0.00
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