

ALEXANDRA KOLENDRIANOS  $\hat{A}$   $\hat{A}$  ,  $\hat{A}$   $\hat{A}$ 

01/09/2026 11:00 AM | Drive + Install ballroom 01/10/2026 10:00 AM | Install Cocktail Hour 01/10/2026 11:30 PM | Strike 01/11/2026 12:00 PM | Drive Back To Los Angeles PO: Shipping Address: The Parker Palm Springs 4200 E Palm Canyon Dr #5230, Palm Springs, CA 92264 Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

On site contact: Alexandra (323)

363-9005

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Cocktail Hour					
	Bars - New York - Folding 8' 3 frame molding fronts with wall paper in the center, wallpaper from spoon flower, bar painted in Behr "loft light" high gloss 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,650.00	Т	\$3,300.00
	Pedestals - New York - Molding Inserts with wallpaper inser from spoon flower, painted in Behr "loft light" high gloss 30" x 18" x 48"H	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Panels - Freestanding Oval Wall wallpaper from spoon flower for front only, sides and back painted in Behr "loft light" high gloss, rounded escort list printed 40" x 80"H for each panel mounted on thin plywood (sides painted) 5'w x 5"D x 101"H	2	\$1,100.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	Printing & Installation on panel matte finish for wallpaper print	2	\$600.00	Т	\$1,200.00
			Total Cocktail Hour		\$8,100.00
Foyer					
	Draping For Pullbacks - 320' x 12'H (Olive Como) dimensions are approx, need to measure, pipe and base placed between marble columns for pullbacks at door openings, double sided at glass entrance, pipe and base, sandbags, olive tiebacks	1	\$6,900.00	Т	\$6,900.00
	Valance In Stock - 70' olive	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small) painted Behr - Vanilla Frost high gloss 16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$5,000.00	T	\$5,000.00
			Total Foyer		\$11,900.00
Reception					
	Draping For Stage & Pullbacks - 60'W x 16'H (Olive Como) 2 door opening & 18'W stage backdrop, valance, pipe and base sand bags,	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Dj Booths - Santa Barbara - Moulding - Multicolor painted arcade white high gloss 47"W x 25"D x 48"H - Custom Color Upon Request	1	\$600.00 T	\$600.00
			Total Reception	\$2,600.00
Services				
	Friday Drive + Install	3	\$650.00	\$1,950.00
	Saturday - Touchups & Strike	3	\$650.00	\$1,950.00
	Sunday- Drive Back	3	\$250.00	\$750.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
	Hotel Rooms: 2 nights	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
	Per Diems	3	\$237.00	\$711.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$22,600.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	bor/Services/Misc:	\$7,561.00
		V	lear & Tear (3.00%):	\$678.00
			Packing (2.00%):	\$452.00
			Taxes:	\$2,203.50
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$33,494.50
			Payments:	(\$33,494.50)
			Balance:	\$0.00